1. Dressur-WB

Teilnehmer
Birzer, Julia

X

Czischek, Emilie
X

Dirschedl, Lena

X

X

Dirschedl, Sarah
X

X

Dirschedl, Tina

X

Einmeier, Larissa

X

FieBmann, Daniela
X

Gold, Annika

X

Halles, Emily
X

Hermann, Julian
X

Hofmann, Emma
X

Holzbauer, Marie
X

X

Judex, Isabella

X

Kirchschlager, Emilie
X

Leist, Nadine

X

Luding, Maike

X

Lutz, Constanza
X

X

Maderer, Lea
X

Nicklas, Martha

SP

Verein

RFV Dirnau-Burglengenfeld e.V.

RV Sussenbach e.V.

PSV Oberviechtach u.U.e.V.

PSV Oberviechtach u.U.e.V.

PSV Oberviechtach u.U.e.V.

RV St.G. Deining e.V.

RSC Ratisbona e.V.

PSG Rohr/Ndb. e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

RFV Dirnau-Burglengenfeld e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Gemlinger Pffrd. e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

RFV Dirnau-Burglengenfeld e.V.

RSG Amberg-Kofering e.V.

RV St.G. Deining e.V.

RFV Dirnau-Burglengenfeld e.V.

Pferde

30

33

15
16

15
14

14
16

1

29
28

41
42

39

12

42

47

37

52

27
26
25

10

Trendy

Poppeye Samir vom Wasserstein

Dalli Dalli WE

Katoms Indigo

Dalli Dalli WE

Janine

Janine

Katoms Indigo

Infinnity

Artax

SchneeweifRchen K

Kudas Fortella Bass

James Bond

Best Boy never give up

Gwendolina

Oatfield Better Days

Best Boy never give up

Nightfire

Amazing Grace

Zukunftsmusik

Camino

Calina

Oosterslag’s Wonder

Lilly Lou

Pinta

Pearl

14].

10].

7.

12].

7].

13].

13].
12].

12].

17].

5.

17

10].
10].

10].

9.

10].
12].

12].

5j.

10].

19].

17].

9j.
8j.

14},

113



Teilnehmer
X

Petz, Simona

X

Pfirrmann, Ronja
X

Schmidt, Emely
X

Schon, Sophia

X

Schraml, Matilda

Seitz, Lina
X
Stangl, Ella
X

TroBmann, Lea

Windl, Julia
X
Z6lch, Julia

X

SP Verein

1

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

PSV Oberviechtach u.U.e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

RV St.G. Deining e.V.

RFV Hahnbach e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pferde

23

48

50

18

19

13

10

43

Solanos Cheeky Lynx

Depeche Mode

Diamond

Ready to Shine

Roksi

Chisdoza

Nemo

Karabahk Bailey

Pearl

Caspar

23j.

12].

13].

10].

7].

18].

21j.

17].

14].

12].
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2. Stilspring-WB - ohne erlaubte Zeit 80cm

Teilnehmer
Birzer, Julia

X

Czischek, Emilie

X

Einmeier, Larissa

X

FieBmann, Daniela
X

Frisch, Florian

X

Holzbauer, Marie
X

X

Judex, Isabella

X

Kirchschlager, Emilie
X

Leist, Nadine

X

Lutz, Constanza

X

Pfeilschifter, Sabrina
X
Reinl, Mirja

X

Schmidt, Emely
X

Schraml, Matilda
Seitz, Lina

X

Weber, Selina

X

Z6lch, Julia

X

SP

1

Verein

RFV Dirnau-Burglengenfeld e.V.

RV Sussenbach e.V.

RV St.G. Deining e.V.

RSC Ratisbona e.V.

TSG Fuchsenhof e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Gemlinger Pffrd. e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

RFV Dirnau-Burglengenfeld e.V.

RV St.G. Deining e.V.

PSG Eichenhof Frauenricht e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

RV St.G. Deining e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pferde

30

33

1

24

42
47

37

52

26

27

25

17

51

50

19

38

43

Trendy

Poppeye Samir vom Wasserstein

Infinnity

Artax

Filipina

Best Boy never give up

Nightfire

Amazing Grace

Zukunftsmusik

Camino

Lilly Lou

Oosterslag’s Wonder

Pinta

Midnight

Sheeba’s Bay Rose
Tipperary’s Winni

Ready to Shine

Chisdoza

Keela

Caspar

14].

10].

12].

17].

5.

10].
12].

12].

5.

10].

9j.

17].

8.

13].

12].
10].

10].

18].

7].

12].
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3. Kombinierter Reit-WB (2 Teil-WB)(E) WB

Teilnehmer
Czischek, Emilie
X

Holzbauer, Marie
X

X

Judex, Isabella

X

Lutz, Constanza

X

Seitz, Lina
X
Z6lch, Julia

X

SP

1

Verein

RV Siissenbach e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Gemlinger Pffrd. e.V.

RV St.G. Deining e.V.

RV St.G. Deining e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pferde

33 Poppeye Samir vom Wasserstein

42 Best Boy never give up

47 Nightfire

7 Amazing Grace

26 Lilly Lou

27 Oosterslag’s Wonder

25 Pinta

19 Chisdoza

43 Caspar

10].

10].
12].

12j.

9j.

17

8j.

18].

12].
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4. Stilgelanderitt-WB - ohne Bestzeit

Teilnehmer
Baumgartner, Anna
Birzer, Julia

X

Czischek, Emilie

X

Dietl, Verena

X

Einmeier, Larissa

X

FieBmann, Daniela
X

Frisch, Florian

X

Holzbauer, Marie

X

Judex, Isabella

X

Kirchschlager, Emilie
X

Leist, Nadine

X

Leitl, Kathrin
Pfeilschifter, Sabrina
X

Reinl, Mirja

X

X

Schmidt, Emely

X

Schraml, Matilda
Stautner, Laeticia

X

Striegl, Natascha

X

Weber, Selina

X

Wiesner, Valerie

X

Z6lch, Julia

X

sP
1
1

Verein

Working Equitation Deutschland

RFV Dirnau-Burglengenfeld e.V.

RV Sussenbach e.V.

RSV Bayer. Meran-GleiRBenberg

RV St.G. Deining e.V.

RSC Ratisbona e.V.

TSG Fuchsenhof e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Gemlinger Pffrd. e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

RFV Dirnau-Burglengenfeld e.V.

RFV Dirnau-Burglengenfeld e.V.

PSG Eichenhof Frauenricht e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pferde

30

33

22

1

24

42

37

52

17

51

50

49

38

47

43

Trendy

Poppeye Samir vom Wasserstein

Baileys

Infinnity

Artax

Filipina

Best Boy never give up

Amazing Grace

Zukunftsmusik

Camino

Midnight

Sheeba’s Bay Rose
Tipperary’s Winni

Ready to Shine

Lavida W

Sternwanderer

Keela

Nightfire

Caspar

14].

10].

18].

12j.

17

5.

10].

12].

5.

10].

13].

12].
10].

10].

12j.

13

7.

12].

12].
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5. Vormuster-WB

SP  Verein

Teilnehmer

Birzer, Julia

X

Czischek, Emilie
X

Einmeier, Larissa
X

Holzbauer, Marie

X

Judex, Isabella

X

Leist, Nadine

X

Pfirrmann, Ronja
X

Schmidt, Emely
X

Schraml, Matilda
Z6lch, Julia

X

1

1

1

RFV Dirnau-Burglengenfeld e.V.

RV Sussenbach e.V.

RV St.G. Deining e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Gemlinger Pffrd. e.V.

RFV Dirnau-Burglengenfeld e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pferde

30

33

42
47

52

50

43

Trendy

Poppeye Samir vom Wasserstein

Infinnity

Best Boy never give up

Nightfire

Amazing Grace

Camino

Diamond

Ready to Shine

Caspar

14].

10].

12].

10].
12j.

12

10].

13].

10].

12j.
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6. Kombinierter-WB(E)

Teilnehmer

Birzer, Julia

X

Czischek, Emilie
X

Einmeier, Larissa
X

Holzbauer, Marie

X

Judex, Isabella

X

Kirchschlager, Emilie

X

Leist, Nadine

X

Schmidt, Emely
X

Schraml, Matilda
Z6lch, Julia

X

SP  Verein

1

RFV Dirnau-Burglengenfeld e.V.

RV Sussenbach e.V.

RV St.G. Deining e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Gemlinger Pffrd. e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

RFV Dirnau-Burglengenfeld e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pferde

30

33

42
47

37

52

50

43

Trendy

Poppeye Samir vom Wasserstein

Infinnity

Best Boy never give up

Nightfire

Amazing Grace

Zukunftsmusik

Camino

Ready to Shine

Caspar

14].

10].

12].

10].
12j.

12].

5.

10].

10].

12j.

7/13



7. Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Teilnehmer
Bruickimeier, Leni
X

de Swart, Theresa
X

Dirschedl, Jule

X

Dirschedl, Sarah

X

Dirschedl, Tina

X

Gold, Annika
X

Halles, Emily
X

Hermann, Julian
X

Holzbauer, Marie

Judex, Emma

X

Kiener, Sarah

X

Kéllner, Theresa
X

Luding, Maike
X

Lutz, Constanza

X

Lutzky, Felicitas

X

Marschall, Lilly

X

Menzl, Theresa

X

Montero Gonzalez, Leon

X

SP

1

Verein

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

PSV Oberviechtach u.U.e.V.

PSV Oberviechtach u.U.e.V.

PSV Oberviechtach u.U.e.V.

PSG Rohr/Ndb. e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Gemlinger Pffrd. eV.

RV SUssenbach e.V.

RSG Amberg-Kofering e.V.

RV St.G. Deining e.V.

RV St.G. Deining e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pferde

21

40

14

15
14

16
14

29
28

42
1

39

42
47

32

27

26

25

25

Y|

44

46

45
43

Dirty Daner

Rosi

Janine

Dalli Dalli WE

Janine

Katoms Indigo

Janine

SchneeweiBchen K

Kudas Fortella Bass

Best Boy never give up

James Bond

Gwendolina

Best Boy never give up

Nightfire

Dewi Boslust

Flocke

Annabel

Calina

Oosterslag’s Wonder

Lilly Lou

Pinta

Pinta

James Bond

Campo

Frodo

Selfmade Millionaire

Caspar

14].

10].

13].

7j.

13].

12].
13].

5.

17].

10].
10].

10j.

10].
12

22].

6.

19].

19].

17

9].
8j.

8.

10].

12].

12j.

12].
12
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Teilnehmer
Nicklas, Martha

X

Pfirrmann, Ronja
X

Rauch , Rosalie

X

Reitzner, Benedikt
X

Schellerer, Madlen
X

Schoén, Sophia

X

Sendlbeck, Maria
X

Stangl, Ella

X

Winkler, Louisa

X

SP

Verein

RFV Dirnau-Burglengenfeld e.V.

RFV Dirnau-Burglengenfeld e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

RV Sussenbach e.V.

PSV Oberviechtach u.U.e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

RV SUssenbach e.V.

Pferde

23

31

45

34

18

46

35

Solanos Cheeky Lynx

Diamond

Gipsy

Selfmade Millionaire

Annabell

Roksi

Frodo

Nemo

Luis

23j.

13].

19].

12j.

19].

7j.

12].

21].

8.
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8. Springreiter-WB

Teilnehmer
Bruickimeier, Leni
X

de Swart, Theresa
X

Gold, Annika

X

Hermann, Julian
X

Judex, Emma

X

Kéasbauer, Leonie
X

Kiener, Sarah

X

Kéllner, Theresa
X

Lutz, Constanza

X

Marschall, Lilly
X
Menzl, Maria

X

Menzl, Theresa
X
Montero Gonzalez, Leon

X

Petz, Simona

X

Pfirrmann, Ronja
X

Rauch , Rosalie

X

Reitzner, Benedikt
X

Schellerer, Madlen
X

Schoén, Sophia

X

Sendlbeck, Maria

SP

1

Verein

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

PSG Rohr/Ndb. e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Gemlinger Pffrd. e.V.

RV Stssenbach e.V.

RV St.G. Deining e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

RFV Dirnau-Burglengenfeld e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

RV Sussenbach e.V.

PSV Oberviechtach u.U.e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pferde

21 Dirty Daner

40 Rosi

28 Kudas Fortella Bass

29 Schneewei3chen K

39 Gwendolina

6 Dewi Boslust

10 Pearl

32 Flocke

2 Annabel
25 Pinta

26 Lilly Lou

27 Oosterslag’s Wonder

41 James Bond

40 Rosi
44 Campo
44 Campo

45 Selfmade Millionaire

46 Frodo

43 Caspar

48 Depeche Mode

5 Diamond

31 Gipsy

45 Selfmade Millionaire

34 Annabell

18 Roksi

14].

10].

17].

5.

10j.

22].

14].

6.

19].

8j.
9j.

17

10].

10].
12].

12].

12j.

12j.

12j.

12

13].

19].

12].
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Teilnehmer SP  Verein Pferde

X 46 Frodo 12j. W
Winkler, Louisa 1 RV SUssenbach elV.
X 35 Luis 8j. W
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9. Gelandereiter-WB

Teilnehmer

Baumgartner, Anna

de Swart, Theresa
X

Hermann, Julian
X

Holzbauer, Marie

X

Judex, Emma

Kiener, Sarah

X

Koéllner, Theresa
X

Marschall, Lilly
X

Menzl, Maria

X

Menzl, Theresa

X

Montero Gonzalez, Leon

X

Pfirrmann, Ronja
X

Rauch , Rosalie

X

Reitzner, Benedikt
X

Schellerer, Madlen
X

Sendlbeck, Maria
X

Striegl, Natascha
X

Weber, Selina

X

Winkler, Louisa

X

Verein

Working Equitation Deutschland

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Gemlinger Pffrd. e.V.

RV Suissenbach e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

RFV Dirnau-Burglengenfeld e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

RV Sussenbach e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

RV Sussenbach e.V.

Pferde

20

40

39

47
42

32

1

44
40

44

43

46
45

31

45

34

46

38

35

Furst Hummel

Rosi

Gwendolina

Nightfire

Best Boy never give up

Dewi Boslust

Flocke

Annabel

James Bond

Campo

Rosi

Campo

Caspar

Frodo

Selfmade Millionaire

Diamond

Gipsy

Selfmade Millionaire

Annabell

Frodo

Sternwanderer

Keela

Luis

30].

10].

10].

12j.
10j.

22].

6.

19].

10].

12j.
10].

12

12].

12].

12].

13].

19].

12j.

19].

12].

13].

7]

8j.
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10. Kombinierter Reit-WB

Teilnehmer

de Swart, Theresa
X

Hermann, Julian
X

Judex, Emma

Kiener, Sarah

X

Kéllner, Theresa

X

Marschall, Lilly

X

Menzl, Theresa

X

Pfirrmann, Ronja
X

Rauch , Rosalie

X

Reitzner, Benedikt
X

Schellerer, Madlen
X

Sendlbeck, Maria
X

Winkler, Louisa

X

SP

Verein

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Gemlinger Pffrd. e.V.

RV Sussenbach e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

RFV Dirnau-Burglengenfeld e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

RV Sussenbach e.V.

Pffrd. Schwandorf e.V.

RV SUssenbach eV.

Pferde

40 Rosi

39 Gwendolina

6 Dewi Boslust

32 Flocke

2 Annabel

41 James Bond

44 Campo

5 Diamond

31 Gipsy

45 Selfmade Millionaire

34 Annabell
46 Frodo
35 Luis

10].

10].

22].

6j.

19].

10].

12].

13].

19].

12j.

19].

12].

8j.
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